

CBI Vs. Abhishek Tiwari & Ors.
FIR No. RC 218/2021/A/0005
CC No. 66/2021
CNR No. DLCT -000488-2021

01.03.2023

Present : Sh. V. K. Pathak, Ld. Senior PP for CBI with IO.
Shri Himanshu, proxy Cl. for applicant Vikrant
Deshmukh.

Ld. Sr. PP for CBI has submitted that annexures mentioned in the application were not supplied with the copy of the application.

Proxy counsel appearing for applicant is directed to supply the documents filed alongwith the application to Ld. SPP today itself.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)

Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/01.03.2023

12.30 PM.

Ld. proxy counsel has supplied the annexures to
Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

Now to come up for reply and arguments on
02.03.2023.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/01.03.2023