

CC No. 66/2021
RC No. 2182021A0005
CBI v Abhishek Tiwari and Ors.
IA No. 18/2025

29.04.2025

Present : Sh. Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI.
SI/HIO Alok Kumar Mishra in person.
Sh. Narender Mann and Sh. Shailesh Jha, Ld.
Counsels for applicant/A-3 Vaibhav Gajender
Tumane .

Reply along-with FSL Report filed.

Copy of reply given to opposite party.

Put up with main file on the date already fixed i.e.

09.05.2025.

(Ankit Singla)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-02
RADC/New Delhi/29.04.2025
(PN)