

CBI/66/2021
CNR No. DLCT -000488-2021
FIR No. RC 218/2021/A/0005/CBI/AC-III/ND
CBI v. Abhishek Tiwari & Ors.

14.05.2026

(Present proceedings have been conducted on Hybrid Mode)

Pr : Sh. Raj Kamal, Learned PP for CBI.
A-1 Abhishek Tiwari, A-2 Anand Dilip Daga, A-3 Vaibhav,
A-4 Pooja Deshmukh, A-5 Rahat Deshmukh, A-6 Vikrant
Deshmukh and A-7 Satyajeet, all through VC.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for A-1, physically present.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for A-2, through VC.

Bar is on strike today.

In terms of order dt. 08.05.2026, further inspection of the unrelayed-upon items is to be carried out by the defence on 20.05.2026, 21.05.2026, 22.05.2026 and 25.05.2026 from 10:00 am to 04:00 pm (excluding the lunch time).

List on **06.06.2026**.

(M. P. Singh)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-02
RACC/New Delhi/14.05.2026